LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

TRANSPORT ACCIDENT AMENDMENT BILL 2013

(Amendments to be proposed in Committee by MR BARBER)

- 1. Clause 2, line 6, omit "Subject to subsection (2), this" and insert "This".
- 2. Clause 2, lines 9 and 10, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 3. Clause 14, omit this clause.
- 4. Clause 21, omit this clause.
- 5. Clause 24, omit this clause.
- 6. Clause 26, omit this clause.
- 7. Clause 27, omit this clause.
- 8. Clause 30, page 18, lines 13 to 22, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 9. Clause 30, page 18, line 23, omit "222" and insert "221".
- 10. Clause 30, page 18, line 28, omit "223" and insert "222".
- 11. Clause 30, page 19, lines 1 to 14, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 12. Clause 30, page 19, lines 15 to 22, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 13. Clause 30, page 19, line 23, omit "226" and insert "223".